
740 

Taxation 
Direct taxation

Income tax 
Other tax 

Indirect taxation
Beer duty 
Customs duty 
Excise duties' . . 
Goods and Services tax 
Sales tax .. 
Other taxation 

RECEIPTS 

Interest, Dividends and Profits-
Interest on Capital Liabilities and Investments 
Dividends 
Profits 

Departmental Receipts 

Total Ordinary Receipts 

Special Receipts 

Deficit at end of nine months 

Opening balance, I April 1987 

Footnote: 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 36 

CONSOLIDATED 

Note 

1 
2 

3 

4 
s 
6 

7 

8 

Nine Months Ended 31 December 1987 
$(000) $(000) $(000) 

8,296,323 
107 336 

8,403 ,659 

694,506 
1,494,383 
2,711,265 

370,123 
5,270,277 

13,673,936 

1,152,671 
143,491 
42 754 

1,338,916 

1,268,923 

16,281,775 

102,989 

4,105,255 

$20,490,019 

126,225 

$126,225 

Nine 
Months 
Ended 

31 December 
1986 

$(000) 

7,199,496 
87 503 

7,286,999 

116,01 I 
484,250 
248,095 
254,071 

1,017,412 
499 915 

2,619,754 
9,906,753 

1,067,394 
55,563 
10000 

1,132,957 

694,808 

11 ,734,5 18 

102,077 

6, 148,693 

$17,985,288 

121,460 

$121,460 

' This item includes duties levied on alcoholic drinks, motor vehicles, petroleum fuels and tobacco products from I October 1986. Tax 
on these items was previously collected as Beer duty and Sales tax. both of which were abolished on 31 December 1986. 

The notes on pages 75 1 to 762 form part of and 


